
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP

16th till 22nd May 2016 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 

HR

2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

OH Young Je KR 60 74 0.810 4 4 4 1

NGUYEN Tuan Khanh VN 52 44 1.181 2 6 4 2

CHOI Eun Ji KR 29 74 0.391 0 3 2 3

NGUYEN Ngoc Tri VN 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 1

LEE Sun Woong KR 56 76 0.736 2 6 6 2

YAMADA Shigeko JP 16 70 0.228 0 2 2 3

PARK Hyun Gyu KR 60 69 0.869 4 6 5 1

MEVISSEN Edmund DE 25 69 0.362 0 4 2 2

NA NAT 3

KIM Jin Young KR 60 59 1.016 4 8 6 1

OH Sung Kyu KR 47 52 0.903 2 5 4 2

PARK Soo Hyang KR 32 59 0.542 0 3 2 3

KIM Jungsub KR 60 52 1.153 4 7 5 1

KIM Bo Mi 2 KR 43 67 0.641 2 5 3 2

ISHII Mai JP 22 59 0.372 0 4 3 3

KIM Byeong Ho KR 60 51 1.176 4 5 5 1

HUYNH Thanh Hien VN 46 50 0.920 2 5 5 2

LIM Taeyang KR 25 61 0.409 0 3 3 3

KWEON Giyoung KR 60 74 0.810 4 4 3 1

JEON Jungwu KR 53 50 1.060 2 8 5 2

VASCONE Johny FR 32 58 0.551 0 7 4 3

KWON Hyeok Min KR 56 77 0.727 2 5 4 1

LEE Hoon Hwi KR 54 77 0.701 2 7 4 2

TZITZIKAS George GR 43 64 0.671 2 4 3 3

PHAN Thanh Loc VN 58 52 1.115 2 8 4 1

JEON Inhyeok KR 56 58 0.965 2 7 6 2

JUNG Dong Keun KR 42 48 0.875 2 6 4 3

TRUONG Trong Qui VN 60 51 1.176 4 5 5 1

KWON Young Gap KR 52 52 1.000 2 8 4 2

CHOI Sung Bo KR 31 45 0.688 0 5 3 3

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 58 1.034 4 6 6 1

DAO Van Ly VN 51 56 0.910 2 7 6 2

AY Muti TR 32 50 0.640 0 5 4 3

HO Hoang Hung VN 55 54 1.018 2 7 6 1

HO Quang Tin VN 54 56 0.964 2 6 6 2

AN Thien Loc VN 53 66 0.803 2 5 5 3

CHOI Wan Young KR 60 40 1.500 4 7 7 1

LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 55 48 1.145 1 5 5 2

LE TAN Cuong VN 48 48 1.000 1 5 4 3

YOON Sung Ha KR 60 43 1.395 3 5 5 1

LEE Jung Ick KR 51 45 1.133 2 5 4 2

LE Quoc Ho VN 58 50 1.160 1 6 5 3

KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 57 1.052 3 5 5 1

LEE Young Min KR 59 44 1.340 2 5 5 2

PHAM Quoc Thich VN 48 51 0.941 1 10 4 3

NGUYEN Tien Dat VN 56 58 0.965 2 5 4 1

KIM Tae Kwan KR 53 57 0.929 2 6 4 2

KANG Sang Ku KR 52 65 0.800 2 4 3 3
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HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP

16th till 22nd May 2016 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

1st Rank

CHOI Wan Young KR 60 40 1.500 4 7 7 1

NGUYEN Ngoc Tri VN 60 46 1.304 4 6 5 2

KIM Byeong Ho KR 60 51 1.176 4 5 5 3

TRUONG Trong Qui VN 60 51 1.176 4 5 5 4

KIM Jungsub KR 60 52 1.153 4 7 5 5

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 60 58 1.034 4 6 6 6

KIM Jin Young KR 60 59 1.016 4 8 6 7

PARK Hyun Gyu KR 60 69 0.869 4 6 5 8

OH Young Je KR 60 74 0.810 4 4 4 9

KWEON Giyoung KR 60 74 0.810 4 4 3 10

YOON Sung Ha KR 60 43 1.395 3 5 5 11

KIM Dong Hoon KR 60 57 1.052 3 5 5 12

PHAN Thanh Loc VN 58 52 1.115 2 8 4 13

HO Hoang Hung VN 55 54 1.018 2 7 6 14

NGUYEN Tien Dat VN 56 58 0.965 2 5 4 15

KWON Hyeok Min KR 56 77 0.727 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 LEE Young Min KR 59 44 1.340 2 5 5 1

2 NGUYEN Tuan Khanh VN 52 44 1.181 2 6 4 2

3 LEE Jung Ick KR 51 45 1.133 2 5 4 3

4 JEON Jungwu KR 53 50 1.060 2 8 5 4

5 KWON Young Gap KR 52 52 1.000 2 8 4 5

6 JEON Inhyeok KR 56 58 0.965 2 7 6 6

7 HO Quang Tin VN 54 56 0.964 2 6 6 7

8 KIM Tae Kwan KR 53 57 0.929 2 6 4 8

9 HUYNH Thanh Hien VN 46 50 0.920 2 5 5 9

10 DAO Van Ly VN 51 56 0.910 2 7 6 10

11 OH Sung Kyu KR 47 52 0.903 2 5 4 11

12 LEE Sun Woong KR 56 76 0.736 2 6 6 12

13 LEE Hoon Hwi KR 54 77 0.701 2 7 4 13

14 KIM Bo Mi 2 KR 43 67 0.641 2 5 3 14

15 LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 55 48 1.145 1 5 5 15

16 MEVISSEN Edmund DE 25 69 0.362 0 4 2 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

PPP-Qual-

3rd Rank

17 JUNG Dong Keun KR 42 48 0.875 2 6 4 1

18 AN Thien Loc VN 53 66 0.803 2 5 5 2

19 KANG Sang Ku KR 52 65 0.800 2 4 3 3

20 TZITZIKAS George GR 43 64 0.671 2 4 3 4

21 LE Quoc Ho VN 58 50 1.160 1 6 5 5

22 LE TAN Cuong VN 48 48 1.000 1 5 4 6

23 PHAM Quoc Thich VN 48 51 0.941 1 10 4 7

24 CHOI Sung Bo KR 31 45 0.688 0 5 3 8

25 AY Muti TR 32 50 0.640 0 5 4 9

26 VASCONE Johny FR 32 58 0.551 0 7 4 10

27 PARK Soo Hyang KR 32 59 0.542 0 3 2 11

28 LIM Taeyang KR 25 61 0.409 0 3 3 12

29 CHOI Eun Ji KR 29 74 0.391 0 3 2 13

30 ISHII Mai JP 22 59 0.372 0 4 3 14

31 YAMADA Shigeko JP 16 70 0.228 0 2 2 15

32 NA NAT 16

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


